P1507	DDJ344
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100275438661
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/20/1501005001 ***35.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF TARY OF STATE
Office Use Only	AME 21 2015 I ALBRITTON

. 14

..

5 - F

ł

т. .

.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

.

....

2

1

-14

.

NAME OF CORPORATION:	THAMARA RAMIREZ, P.A.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P15000063964
The enclosed Articles of Amendment	nt and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence cor	ncerning this matter to the following:
	JEANNIE ESPINOSA, CPA
·······	Name of Contact Person
	JEANNIE ESPINOSA, CPA PA
	Firm/ Company
	6020 BIRD ROAD #2
1	Address
Zertina and	
	City/ State and Zip Code
	JEANNIE@JEANNIE-CPA.COM
E-mail a	ddress: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning t	
JEANNIE ESPINOSA, O	
F. THAMARA RAMIRE	EZ at (
Name of Contact Per	son Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the followin	g amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:
Certifi	5 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) ¹ ⁵

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



ł

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

THAMARA RAMIREZ, P.A.

(Name of the Corporation as currently filed with Florida Dept. of State)

Florida document number P15000063964.

;

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

FLOR THAMARA RAMIREZ, P.A.

- B. If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:
 - 1) Remove

PRESIDENT

THAMARA RAMIREZ 11470 NORTHWEST 77 LANE MEDLEY, FLORIDA 33178

2) Add

PRESIDENT

FLOR THAMARA RAMIREZ 11470 NORTHWEST 77 LANE MEDLEY, FLORIDA 33178

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: August 14th, 2015.

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

;

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ." (voting group)

- □ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Dated 08/14/2015 aniles ala Signature

Flor Thamara Ramirez

PRESIDENT

Title

- -----